DISPLAYMASTER DATASHEET
Page 1 of 2
Product Overview
The DisplayMaster Dual Line 6-Digit Digital Display Controller is Simple Systems and Integration’s solution for a
wall mounted control panel to interface with a single 4-20mA level transmitter.  Four relays allow the control of
external system components such as small motors or contactors.   The digital outputs can also be configured to power
onboard LEDs and an audible alarm.  The DisplayMaster is prewired in an enclosure to minimize the costs and time
required to get your level measurement system up and running.   Simply mount, apply power and connect a level sensor

Page 2 of 2
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DM-01 4 SPDT Relay Non-powered Outputs
DM-01-AC 4 SPDT Powered Relay outputs configured for 120-240VAC Input Power
DM-01-DC 4 SPDT Powered Relay outputs configured for 24VDC using internal 200mA supply
DM-01-FUNC One Non-powered Relay Output, 2 Indicator LEDs, One audible alarm
DM-01-FUNC-120 One Powered 120-240VAC Relay Output, 2 Indicator LEDs, One audible alarm
DM-01-FUNC-24 One Powered 24VDC Relay Output, 2 Indicator LEDs, One audible alarm
Simple Systems and Integration is dedicated to providing our customers with solutions that meet all of their process
control needs.  If this product requires modification to meet a specific need, do not hesitate to contact the
C A Briggs Company us at 1-800-352-6265 for more information.
622 Mary Street; Suite 101; Warminster, PA 18974